Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Whiteside Machine Edge Bevel Router Bits
Thank you for shopping with us!
Similar to Chamfer bits, Whiteside Machine Edge Bevel bits provide a very small angle when used on your workpiece. Profile

Sample:

RS R

R

—C—

Cut
Height, Large

Length, Diameter Note Shank Angle Material

Item # Manufacturer Bearing(s)

or Width
B3, Whiteside Laminate trim,
Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 . , Used on . natural woods,
2298 Machine Ball Bearing - 3/8in 9/16 in Laminate Trim 1/4in 7 deg composites, hard 16,000-18,000 $25.05
Standard plastics
B3, Whiteside Natural woods
2300  Whiteside Machine 1/2x3/16 15 7/1n - 1/4in  15deg composites, hard 14,000-16,000 $26.21
Machine Ball Bearing -

Standard plastics


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

2300A

2301

2308

2325

2307

2309

2318

Whiteside
Machine

Whiteside
Machine

Whiteside
Machine

Whiteside
Machine

Whiteside
Machine

Whiteside
Machine

Whiteside
Machine

B3, Whiteside
Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing -
Standard

B3, Whiteside
Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing -
Standard

B3, Whiteside
Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing -
Standard

B3, Whiteside
Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing -
Standard

B3, Whiteside
Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing -
Standard

B3, Whiteside
Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing -
Standard

B3, Whiteside
Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing -
Standard

1/4 in

1/2 in

3/4 in

11/2in

7/8 in

3/4 in

9/16 in

3/4 in

1lin

1-3/8in

1-1/8 in

1-1/4in

1-3/8in

21/2in

Used on
Laminate Trim

Used for six-
sided boxes

Used for
twelve-sided
boxes

Used for eight-
sided boxes

Used for six-
sided boxes

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

15 deg

25 deg

30 deg

15 deg

22.5
deg

30 deg

60 deg

Laminate trim,
natural woods,
composites, hard
plastics

Natural woods,
composites, hard
plastics

Natural woods,
composites, hard
plastics

Natural woods,
composites, hard
plastics

Natural woods,
composites, hard
plastics

Natural woods,
composites, hard
plastics

Natural woods,
composites, hard
plastics

14,000-16,000

14,000-16,000

14,000-16,000

14,000-16,000

12,000-15,000

10,000-12,000

$23.77

$27.24

$43.70

$35.99

$37.92

$39.83

$92.81



