

## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins  
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone: 817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651  
Toll Free: 888-461-7171  
Email: [info@eoasaw.com](mailto:info@eoasaw.com)  
Website: [www.eoasaw.com](http://www.eoasaw.com)



### Whiteside Machine Edge Bevel Router Bits

Thank you for shopping with us!

Similar to Chamfer bits, Whiteside Machine Edge Bevel bits provide a very small angle when used on your workpiece. Profile Sample:

Item #	Manufacturer	Bearing(s)	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Large Diameter	Note	Shank	Angle	Material	RPM	Price
2298	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	3/8 in	9/16 in	Used on Laminate Trim	1/4 in	7 deg	Laminate trim, natural woods, composites, hard plastics	16,000-18,000	<b>\$25.05</b>
2300	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1/2 in	7/8 in	--	1/4 in	15 deg	Natural woods, composites, hard plastics	14,000-16,000	<b>\$26.21</b>

2300A	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1/4 in	3/4 in	Used on Laminate Trim	1/4 in	15 deg	Laminate trim, natural woods, composites, hard plastics	14,000-16,000	<b>\$23.77</b>
2301	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1/2 in	1 in	--	1/4 in	25 deg	Natural woods, composites, hard plastics	14,000-16,000	<b>\$27.24</b>
2308	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	3/4 in	1-3/8 in	Used for six-sided boxes	1/4 in	30 deg	Natural woods, composites, hard plastics	14,000-16,000	<b>\$43.70</b>
2325	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1 1/2 in	1-1/8 in	Used for twelve-sided boxes	1/2 in	15 deg	Natural woods, composites, hard plastics	14,000-16,000	<b>\$35.99</b>
2307	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	7/8 in	1-1/4 in	Used for eight-sided boxes	1/2 in	22.5 deg	Natural woods, composites, hard plastics	12,000-15,000	<b>\$37.92</b>
2309	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	3/4 in	1-3/8 in	Used for six-sided boxes	1/2 in	30 deg	Natural woods, composites, hard plastics	10,000-12,000	<b>\$39.83</b>
2318	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	9/16 in	2 1/2 in	--	1/2 in	60 deg	Natural woods, composites, hard plastics		<b>\$92.81</b>